State

Alabama
Arkansas
Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maryland
Mississippi
Missouri
North Carolina
Oklahoma
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas
Virginia
West Virginia
SLC State Average

# Of Local
School
Districts
2007-08

134
245
67
180
174
69
24
152
524
116
539
86
136
1,033
134
55
229

STATE PUBLIC SCHOOL DATA

# Of

#OfSchools Charter 00 Gl 2 ios 2007, Teachers
2007-08 s 2007-08 08 2007-08

1,629 0 $8,419 14.8 50,420
1,133 32 $8,430 14.1 33,882
4,360 433 $8,555 15.8 168,737
2,601 67 $9,276 141 116,737
1,568 0 $7,978 15.3 43,536
1,559 51 $9,228 14 48,610
1,465 30 $11,857 14.3 59,320
1,074 1 $7,460 14.7 33,560
2,438 39 $8,671 134 68,430
2,562 100 $7,941 14.0 106,562
1,812 15 $7,484 13.7 46,735
1,206 29 $8,585 15.0 47,382
1,731 12 $7,311 14.9 64,659
9,082 453 $7,978 145 321,929
2,256 4 $10,271 171 71,861
781 0 $9,763 13.9 20,306
2,329 84 - - 86,852
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Average
District
Enrollment
3.4 2007-08

5,627
1,742
38,993
8,701
3,684
9,086
35,238
3,311
1,657
12,217
1,183
8,039
7,152
3,785
9,109
5,126
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