STATE PUBLIC SCHOOL DATA

State	# Of Local School Districts 2007-08	# Of Schools 2007-08	# Of Charter Schools 2007-08	Per-Pupil Expenditure s 2007-08	Pupil/Teache r Ratios 2007- 08	# Of FTE Teachers 2007-08	Average District Enrollment 3.4 2007-08
Alabama	134	1,629	0	\$8,419	14.8	50,420	5,627
Arkansas	245	1,133	32	\$8,430	14.1	33,882	1,742
Florida	67	4,360	433	\$8,555	15.8	168,737	38,993
Georgia	180	2,601	67	\$9,276	14.1	116,737	8,701
Kentucky	174	1,568	0	\$7,978	15.3	43,536	3,684
Louisiana	69	1,559	51	\$9,228	14	48,610	9,086
Maryland	24	1,465	30	\$11,857	14.3	59,320	35,238
Mississippi	152	1,074	1	\$7,460	14.7	33,560	3,311
Missouri	524	2,438	39	\$8,671	13.4	68,430	1,657
North Carolina	116	2,562	100	\$7,941	14.0	106,562	12,217
Oklahoma	539	1,812	15	\$7,484	13.7	46,735	1,183
South Carolina	86	1,206	29	\$8,585	15.0	47,382	8,039
Tennessee	136	1,731	12	\$7,311	14.9	64,659	7,152
Texas	1,033	9,082	453	\$7,978	14.5	321,929	3,785
Virginia	134	2,256	4	\$10,271	17.1	71,861	9,109
West Virginia	55	781	0	\$9,763	13.9	20,306	5,126
SLC State Average	229	2,329	84	-	-	86,852	-

2009 K-12 Education Comparative Data Report
Prepared for the Southern Legislative Conference
Council of State Governments